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itkNo. 39  HZEME ZTF 4x100m TY—Y) L— BALRE

EFERRG 3:48.74 AL KB, TH H4. REHcE. 2F fF EEE (2022)
INEHE
hEg 4:07. 81 AiE-/NE- ANL-BF- EOSS (2012)
ERE 4:02.83 BR FH., ##% LY. XFELLE, €FE0F TLEBER B (2017)
—fig
TR @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE B
50m 100m fid
1 1/4 A4 = V)IHE g 4:10.12 9%k
EN=E 2  (0.70) 29.04  1:01.54  1:01.54
2R B 2 (+0.44) 29.87  1:02.45  2:03.99
kO i 2 (+0.38) 29.19  1:01.78  3:05.77
JF DBk 2 (+0.07) 30.15  1:04.35  4:10.12
2 1/5 < voRE g 4:36.28 T
=P I f2  (0.74) 31.14  1:05.74  1:05.74
RE EF 3  (+0.16) 31.37  1:07.45  2:13.19
AKX PE i1 (+0.69) 3420 1:12.69  3:25.88
Bk (ZC 1 (+0.27) 32.81  1:10.40  4:36.28
3 1/3 JUSSIIE g 4:36. 62 65k
Fi P N3 F3  (0.69) 31.40  1:07.05 1:07.05
XxE FEXR f1  (+0.47) 31.34  1:06.34  2:13.39
T AE % 2 (+0.31) 33.18  1:10.47  3:23.86
J\BH&HDA 2  (+0.36) 34.83  1:12.76  4:36.62
4 1/2 FOd#E g 5:18.23 VE
aE b 2  (0.80) 35.79  1:17.48  1:17.48
S\ ETE F3  (+0.27) 30.84  1:27.88  2:45.36
AR EZXE 12 (+0.48) 35.06 1:15.59  4:00.95
K BE 2  (+0.60) 36.24  1:17.28  5:18.23
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EEEEEG 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&£, REHASE. EH F EER (2022)
INEHE
A 4:07. 81 RE-/NE-AT-BF- FOSs (2012)
BRE 4:02. 83 BR BHM, £8% LY. KELLEE, €FEF0F HiIRBER B (2017)
—fig
TER @K F—LZ& TE  RT) R B
50m 100m fid

1 1/6 AEEEES =K 5:33.16

maAR  EH =2 (0.95 35.87 1:16.56  1:16.56

HH =& =22 (+0.74) 39.64  1:27.83  2:44.39

K EK 252 (- ) 40.08  1:25.99  4:10.38

XE T8 =2  (+0.40) 38.19  1:22.78  5:33.16
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